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Kevin Swinton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kevin Swinton
Postcode TD1 1BT
Date of birth January 1978
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
S & W HOMES LIMITED
BORDER POTATOES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KEWSWINTON LTD

SWINTON TRANSPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

FIRST CHOICE MR CHIPS LIMITED
SCOTCHIP (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
EILDON POTATOES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC682484
SC283866

Number
13728314
SC592914

SC383913
SC364473
SC338920

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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912833118

912833118
Ladhope Vale House Ladhope

Vale

Galashiels

Borders
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/12/2020
08/10/2008

App. Date
08/11/2021
29/03/2018

19/08/2010
24/08/2009
05/03/2008

Res. Date

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



