Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Kevin Swinton 912833118

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Kevin Swinton Number 912833118

Postcode TD1 1BT Address Ladhope Vale House Ladhope

Vale

Galashiels Borders

Nationality British

Date of birth January 1978
Total current 2

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res.	Date	Position
S & W HOMES LIMITED	SC682484	Active - Accounts Filed	01/12/2020		Director
BORDER POTATOES LIMITED	SC283866	Active - Accounts Filed	08/10/2008		Director

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
KEWSWINTON LTD	13728314	Company is dissolved	08/11/2021	Director
SWINTON TRANSPORT SERVICES	SC592914	Company is dissolved	29/03/2018	Director
LIMITED				
FIRST CHOICE MR CHIPS LIMITED	SC383913	Company is dissolved	19/08/2010	Director
SCOTCHIP (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC364473	Company is dissolved	24/08/2009	Director
EILDON POTATOES LIMITED	SC338920	Company is dissolved	05/03/2008	Director